
Clipperspelen 2012Resultat

Flickor 11
1

2

3

3

Andersson Indra, Vaggeryds BTK

Ascic Ana-Antonia, Vaggeryds BTK

Zijan Valerija, Vaggeryds BTK

Samuelsson Amanda, Tranås BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Andersson Indra - Ascic Ana-Antonia

Andersson Indra - Zijan Valerija
Ascic Ana-Antonia - Samuelsson Amanda

11, -8, 2, -11, 10

-9, -7, 9, 7, 7
7, -4, 7, -8, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Hellberg Alva, IFK Falköping BTK

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Blazevic Antonia, Vaggeryds BTK

Zijan Valerija, Vaggeryds BTK

Ascic Ana-Antonia, Vaggeryds BTK

Fredriksson Felicia, Vaggeryds BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Hellberg Alva - Månsson Fanny
Hellberg Alva - Blazevic Antonia
Månsson Fanny - Zijan Valerija

Månsson Fanny - Ascic Ana-Antonia
Blazevic Antonia - Fredriksson Felicia

13, -5, 7, 9
4, -8, 9, 11
7, -4, 7, 10

4, 7, 8
8, 7, -5, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

3

Hellberg Alva, IFK Falköping BTK

Strand Nathalie, Sandsjöfors SK

Månsson Fanny, Oskarshamns BTK

Baasan Tselmeg, Vetlanda BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

Hellberg Alva - Strand Nathalie

Hellberg Alva - Månsson Fanny

Strand Nathalie - Baasan Tselmeg

5, -12, 8, 9

-8, 6, 11, 5

-9, 9, 7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Ahrn Gustav, Böksholms IF

Lindström Felix, Tabergs SK

Cassel Hannes, Vaggeryds BTK

Emme Hannes, KFUM Jönköping IA

Falknäs Fabian, KFUM Jönköping IA

Svedén Johan, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sundell Joel, BTK Clipper

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK

Gustavsson Sebastian, Vaggeryds BTK

Kinhult Alfred, Ljungby BTK

Hallingfors Elias, Södra Vi IF

Karlsson Simon, Högsby BTK

Helgesson David, Tranås BTK

Jonsson Emil, Högsby BTK

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Göransson Edvard, Sandsjöfors SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Ahrn Gustav - Lindström Felix

Ahrn Gustav - Cassel Hannes

Lindström Felix - Emme Hannes

Ahrn Gustav - Falknäs Fabian

Lindström Felix - Svedén Johan

Cassel Hannes - Sundell Joel

Emme Hannes - Sahlstedt Filip

Ahrn Gustav - Gustavsson Sebastian

Lindström Felix - Kinhult Alfred

Cassel Hannes - Hallingfors Elias

Emme Hannes - Karlsson Simon

Falknäs Fabian - Helgesson David

Svedén Johan - Jonsson Emil

Sundell Joel - Svensson Dennis

Sahlstedt Filip - Göransson Edvard

8, 10, 8

1, 10, 9

3, 6, 4

-9, 6, 6, 8

8, 4, 7

7, 8, 6

11, -8, 9, -14, 10

4, 3, 5

12, 8, 6

6, 2, 9

8, 7, 9

5, 1, 7

-6, 10, -10, 9, 6

3, -9, 9, 7

15, 14, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Gustafsson Daniel, Hultsfreds BTK

Ahrn Gustav, Böksholms IF

Nyblom Ville, Böksholms IF

Engdahl Erik, Vetlanda BTK

Hillström Anton, Vetlanda BTK

Karlsson Marcus, Högsby BTK

Baasan Bazar, Vetlanda BTK

Falknäs Fabian, KFUM Jönköping IA

Lund Noa, Oskarshamns BTK

Elmasry Karim, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK

Taus Felix, Vaggeryds BTK

Sandström Jakob, Vaggeryds BTK

Karlsson Oscar, Vetlanda BTK

Jonsson Emil, Högsby BTK

Lindström Felix, Tabergs SK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

1/8

Gustafsson Daniel - Ahrn Gustav

Gustafsson Daniel - Nyblom Ville
Ahrn Gustav - Engdahl Erik
Gustafsson Daniel - Hillström Anton

Ahrn Gustav - Karlsson Marcus
Nyblom Ville - Baasan Bazar
Engdahl Erik - Falknäs Fabian

Gustafsson Daniel - Lund Noa
Ahrn Gustav - Elmasry Karim
Nyblom Ville - Sahlstedt Filip
Engdahl Erik - Taus Felix

Hillström Anton - Sandström Jakob
Karlsson Marcus - Karlsson Oscar
Baasan Bazar - Jonsson Emil

Falknäs Fabian - Lindström Felix

6, 5, 5

3, 3, 6
-15, 6, 12, 4
3, 5, 4

5, 12, 6
2, 9, -8, 7
9, -5, 2, 2

8, 4, 4
1, 1, 7
-9, -8, 11, 8, 4
11, 12, 7

9, 11, 5
8, 6, 9
4, 8, -1, 7

8, -7, 12, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Johansson Anton, Tabergs SK

Andersson Albin, Vaggeryds BTK

Arnesson Marcus, Kosta SK

Johansson Andreas, Västerviks BTK

Gustafsson Daniel, Hultsfreds BTK

Tasic Bobi, Tabergs SK

Bäckman Hugo, Södra Vi IF

Sandström Jakob, Vaggeryds BTK

Hallingfors Albin, Södra Vi IF

Karlsson Marcus, Högsby BTK

Lindrén Fredrik, Oskarshamns PK

Bui Davis, Tabergs SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

Johansson Anton - Andersson Albin

Johansson Anton - Arnesson Marcus

Andersson Albin - Johansson Andreas

Johansson Anton - Gustafsson Daniel

Andersson Albin - Tasic Bobi

Arnesson Marcus - Bäckman Hugo

Johansson Andreas - Sandström Jakob

Gustafsson Daniel - Hallingfors Albin

Tasic Bobi - Karlsson Marcus

Bäckman Hugo - Lindrén Fredrik

Sandström Jakob - Bui Davis

3, -8, -9, 7, 6

8, 3, 5

12, 7, -7, 9

3, 7, 8

6, 7, 9

9, 7, 3

5, 7, 9

6, 1, 5

9, 8, 6

5, 10, 10

9, -7, -5, 5, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

5

5

Holmerin Victor, BTK Enig

Karlsson Simon, Högsby BTK

Åhnstrand Julia, Bergkvara BTK

Kinhult Alfred, Ljungby BTK

Magnusson Oskar, Tabergs SK

Petersson Hugo, BTK Clipper

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Holmerin Victor - Karlsson Simon
Holmerin Victor - Åhnstrand Julia
Karlsson Simon - Kinhult Alfred

Karlsson Simon - Magnusson Oskar
Åhnstrand Julia - Petersson Hugo

9, 7, 3
3, 5, 6
5, 6, -6, 12

9, 10, -6, 8
7, 5, -4, -3, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2



Clipperspelen 2012Resultat

Öppen klass
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Holmerin Magnus, Läckeby BTK

Wiis Rolf G., Västerviks BTK

Kontkanen Robert, Tranås BTK

Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK

Adolfsson Mathias, Tranås BTK

Andersson Albin, Vaggeryds BTK

Petersson Martin, BTK Clipper

Johansson Anton, Tabergs SK

Kegel Ronald, Sävsjö BTK

Petersson Linus, BTK Clipper

Lindberg Fredrik, BTK Clipper

Andersson Håkan, KFUM Jönköping IA

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/4
1/8
1/8

1/8
1/8

Holmerin Magnus - Wiis Rolf G.
Holmerin Magnus - Kontkanen Robert
Wiis Rolf G. - Creutz Gustav

Holmerin Magnus - Adolfsson Mathias
Wiis Rolf G. - Andersson Albin
Kontkanen Robert - Petersson Martin

Creutz Gustav - Johansson Anton
Creutz Gustav - Kegel Ronald
Adolfsson Mathias - Petersson Linus

Andersson Albin - Lindberg Fredrik
Petersson Martin - Andersson Håkan

6, 3, 1
8, 5, 2
7, 5, 7

6, 4, 7
7, 13, 8
-6, 7, 6, 8

8, 9, -7, 6
7, 5, -8, 9
7, 3, 7

8, -7, 8, 5
6, 3, -9, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


